
Registration No Student Name Father Course

116-1211-0181-25 ADITI GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0182-25 AFIFA SALIM MD SALIM UDDIN B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0183-25 ANKITA BHAR SANJEET KUMAR BHAR B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0184-25 ANSHIKA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0185-25 ANTARA PAUL PARTHAJIT PAUL B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0186-25 ASHIKA SHAW LACHMI SHAW B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0187-25 DIVYA ANAND PRADEEP KUMAR JHA B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0188-25 EKANSHA ROY INDRAJIT SAHA B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0189-25 EKRA MAHMOOD MD MAHMOOD B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1212-0190-25 ISHIKA MALLICK BABLU MALLICK B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0191-25 JAINAF PARVEEN MOTIUR RAHAMAN B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0192-25 JASMIN KHAN MUNNA KHAN B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0193-25 JYOTI GUPTA RAM BHAJAN GUPTA B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0194-25 JYOTI KUMARI GOPAL PRASAD KUSHWAHA B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1215-0195-25 KAHKASHA YOUSUF MD YOUSUF B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0196-25 KAJAL KUMARI JYOTI SINGH B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0197-25 KARUNA KUMARI MUNDRIKA SAW B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0198-25 KHUSBU KUMARI LAKHAN DAS B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0199-25 LAIBA SHAHAB MD. SHAHABUDDIN B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0200-25 LAXMI AGARWAL BIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1212-0201-25 MAITRI BHAKTA PRABIR BHAKTA B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0202-25 MANDAKINY DUBEY OM PRAKASH DUBEY B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1212-0203-25 MIFI CHOWDHURY AJAY CHOWDHURY B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1214-0204-25 MOUMITA GHOSH TAPAN GHOSH B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0205-25 MRITTIKA MAITY MRIGANKA MAITY B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0206-25 MUSHKAN ANJUM MD IQBAL AHMED B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0207-25 MUSKAN KHATOON MD YOUNUS B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0208-25 NIDHI PANDEY BADRI PRASAD PANDEY B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0209-25 NIHARIKA KUMARI LOKNATH OJHA B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0210-25 NISHA PRASAD JANAK PRASAD B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0211-25 PALAK KUMARI SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0212-25 PRAGATI SHAW RAJ KUMAR SHAW B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0213-25 PRARTHANA TIWARI BRIJESH TIWARI B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0214-25 RAJNANDINI SINGH NAVIN SINGH B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0215-25 RESHAM PARVEEN JAWED NEHAL B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0216-25 RIYA PRAJAPATI TINKU PRAJAPATI B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0217-25 SABA JAHAN ABID ALI B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0218-25 SANDHYA SHAW SANJAY SHAW B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0219-25 SANIA SAFIULLA ANSARI MD SAFIULLA ANSARI B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0220-25 SANJANA GUPTA PANNALAL GUPTA B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0221-25 SAYANTI GHOSH SUSANTA GHOSH B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0222-25 SHAHANA PARVEEN MD JAMAL UDDIN B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0223-25 SHAIRAB SARWAR GULAM SARWAR B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0224-25 SHIFA ALAM DILSHAD ALAM B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1212-0225-25 SIMRAN ROUTH ANAND ROUTH B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0226-25 SNEHA PAUL SAKSHI GOPAL PAUL B.COM. (4 Year)



116-1211-0227-25 SOFIA PARVEEN MD SAKIR HUSSAIN B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0228-25 SUBHASMITA PANDA SURESH KUMAR PANDA B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0229-25 TANNU KUMARI RAY DEVANAND RAY B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0230-25 NAUSHEEN ASLAM MD ASLAM B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0231-25 NIDHI GUPTA SHIV KUMAR GUPTA B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0232-25 ALIYAH KAMAL KAMAL AHMED B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0233-25 ANUSHKA TIWARI MANOJ TIWARI B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0234-25 REHANA PARVEEN MD FEROZ B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0235-25 ADITI SHAW MANISH KUMAR SHAW B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0236-25 AYESHA NISHAN MD MEHMOOD KHAN B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0237-25 DARAKSHA PARVEEN MAHBOOB ANSARI B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0238-25 JYOTI KUMARI SAH CHANDAN KUMAR SAH B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0239-25 SNEHA ROUTH PRASANTA ROUTH B.COM. (4 Year)

116-1211-0240-25 SUBRATAA CHAKI BIPUL CHAKI B.COM. (4 Year)
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AADHAR_NO Phone Address Pin Email Hsroll Passyear

541614652364827299347535 GOPI BOSE LANE  YOGAYOG BHAWAN  P.O BOW BAZAR  PS BOW BAZAR PIN-700012700012aduu123gupta@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

21414500751062894804603 HABERLY LANE  P.O BOWBAZAR PS BOWBAZAR PIN-700012700012uzmasalim8454@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

6189-9199-18557003121518126/1, NATAJINAGAR PANBASTI, HALISAHAR, KANCHARAPARA (M), NORTH (24) PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL KANCHRAPA743136ankitabhar195@gmail.com12709041 2024

802811974205912392993274 PANCHANAN TALA ROAD P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101sharmaanshika3422@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

965736609325914737153196/1B S N BANERJEE ROAD P.O TALTALA PS TALTALA PIN-700014700014antarapaul608@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

3010221305586290476320KANKINARA ,SANTINAGAR 29 NO. RAILWAY GATE, 2 NO. KATADANGA ROAD P.O KANKINARA PS KANKINARA PIN-743126743126shawashika5@gmail.com4.66E+09 2025

3734-8163-10946205486274NEW ROAD PHUSRO SHANTI NAGAR P.O PHUSRO BAZAR PS PHUSRO BAZAR PIN-829144829144divuanand0401@gmail.com22680084 2025

31492981888874394343116 BHUBAN DHAR LANE P.O AMHERST STREET PS MUCHIPARA PIN-7000127000128cekanshasaha@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

2954822761569007783451MAR-15 NARKELDANGA MAIN ROAD P.O NARKELDANGA PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700011700011afsaraaamir@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

935220055385810011843048/5 FAKIR BAGAN LANE P.O HOWRAH PS GOLABARI  PIN-711101711101ishikamallick2006@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

975309199536629041491051 DAKSHINDARI ROAD P.O SREEBHUMI PS LAKE TOWN PIN-700048700048jainafparveen6@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

485186216523947763452832/5 HAMID MUNSHI LANE  P.O HOWRAH  PS HOWRAH  PIN-711101711101rehaan.khan46571@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

980398590412743901420842,FAKIR BAGAN LANE HOWRAH1 P.O SALKIA  PS GOLABARI  PIN-711101711101jyotigupta74atwork@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

7076800374919903189291122 DHARMATALA ROAD, GHUSURI HOWRAH NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR P.O GHUSURI PS MALIPANCHGHORA POLICE STATION PIN-711107711107jpmhato3@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

51266370712084203626864, HARA CHAND MUKHERJEE LANE P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101yousufkahkasha@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

4857752656807003587588100, MAMRUMAL LOHIA LANE  P.O SALKIA PS HOWRAH PIN-711106711106muskansingh91237@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

6881911773807439002779HOUSE NO. 90 DASPARA, LILUAH P.O BHATTANAGAR PS LILUAH PIN-711203711203karunashaw246@gmail.com7779562 2025

31922624573698753536028 NO.PAGLA DANGA ROAD 8 NO.PAGLA DANGA ROAD  P.O DHAAPA PS PRAGATI MAIDAN  PIN-700105700105das2007khusbu@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

3424576097659073871005104 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD P.O BARABAZAR H.O PS JORASANKO PIN-700007700007laiba07shahab@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

948114580439628967661126/15 FAKIR BAGAN LANE P.O HOWRAH MAIDAN PS GOLABARI PIN-711101711101laxmiagarwal6289@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

8891066460787439428860BIDHANPALLY WEST ICHAPUR P.O ICHAPUR NAWABGANJ PS NOAPARA PIN-743144743144maitribhakta07@gmail.com12706556 2025

8382639656469163790906493/B  FORESHORE ROAD SHIBPUR HOWRAH  P.O SHIBPUR  PS SHIBPUR  PIN-711102711102pintudubey263@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

44110146401082740588016 MUSALMAN PARA ROAD  P.O GARIFA PS NAIHATI PIN-743166743166mifichowdhury@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

9165249168589434473357NISCHINDA EAST PARA GHOSH PARA , BALLY, HOWRAH P.O GHOSH PARA  PS NISCHINDA  PIN-711227711227moumitaghosh.2406@gmail.com12688304 2025

2216346591048167626946VILL DEULIA P.O  DEULIA PS KOLAGHAT PIN-721154721154mrittikamaity9@gmail.com3.11E+09 2025

9619099308319038461853MALLICKPUR GANESHPUR P.O- MALLICKPORE P.O MALLICKPORE PS BARUIPUR PIN-700145700145mushkananjum30@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

5308412548577044317710131 RABINDRA NAGAR, BARANAGAR  P.O ISI POST PS BARANAGAR  PIN-700108700145aftmd58@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

3814136194009330256929112/113/16 DHARMATALA ROAD SALKIA HOWRAH P.O GHUSURI POST OFFICE  PS MALIPANCHGHARA POLICE STATION  PIN-711107711107ap3729807@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

7205-6841-8395987484709655/A/31 M.J. ROAD,PRAVASNAGAR P.O SERAMPORE PS SERAMPORE PIN-712249712249niharikakumari1210@gmail.com12686195 2025

805097919844824007814039/1, CHARIAL BACHILOR ROAD 1ST LANE BUDGE BUDGE P.O BUDGE BUDGE PS BUDGE BUDGE PIN-700137700137prashadnisha098@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

326390093953990345701620,21NITYADHAN MUKHERJEE ROAD HOWRAH -711101 P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH  PIN-711101711101palaksamir2007@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

341689825905890296799196/94/A ASHU BOSE LANE  P.O HOWRAG P.O. PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101pragatishaw23@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

710532895952933085058017/1, LAL MOHAN MUKHERJEE STREET LILUAH HOWRAH P.O BALLY PS BELUR PIN-711202711202brijeshtiwari4732@gmail.com4.2E+09 2025

5731594144587439463267KUTUL SAHI ROAD, RAMKRISHNA PALLY P.O BARASAT  PS BARASAT  PIN-700124700124rajnandinisingh880@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

7845-3533-8198798092455640/5 JOLA PARA MASJID LANE HOWRAH  P.O HOWRAH POST PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101reshamparveen5101@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

4342-2487-0518810027704426/17 FAKIR BAGAN LANE P.O HOWRAH  PS GOLABARI  PIN-711101711101prajapatiriya163@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

8783-7212-47309831656445139 GIRISH GOSH ROAD BELUR MATH HOWRAH 711107 HOWRAH, West Bengal, India 711107711107sabajahansabajahan30@gmail.com4.2E+09 2025

839718351544933020756312/5A CHOWBAGA ROAD P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039sandhyashaw987654321@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

401344248035628927576236, MUNSHI SEKH TAIBULLA LANE B GARDEN P.O B GARDEN PS SHIBPUR PIN-711103711103saniasaif704@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

2162376040418336094332233/3 BELILIOUS ROAD P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101sanjnag654@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

2621-6603-63219339342651PAWAN,POLBA, HOOGHLY  P.O PAWAN  PS POLBA PIN-712305712305sayantighosh8180@gmail.com12710544 2025

781537268702629041943165 SRINATH POREL LANE  P.O HOWRAH PO  PS HOWRAH PS PIN-711101711101pshahana629@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

210071612653891072566836 GANGARAM BAIRAGI LANE P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101sarwarnamira7@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

22594295326991630453169H TOPSIA 2ND LANE P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039shifaalam2005@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

587476949595933074447914/A HALDAR LANE P.O BOWBAZAR PS BOWBAZAR PIN-700012700012routhsimran67@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

8465413799969932205046MONTESWAR MONTESWAR P.O MONTESWAR PS MONTESWAR PIN-713145713145paulsneha660@gmail.com2.01E+09 2025



553960835559947712629038 B TOPSIA ROAD  P.O TILJALA  PS TILJALA  PIN-700039700039sufia3168@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

364624270672983011519619-FEB ANANTARAM MUKHERJEE LANE, NEAR JAGANNATH MANDIR, HOWRAH-711101 P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101s42884848@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

500420624902912387846611 SHRIMANI BAGAN LANE P.O SALKIA PS GOLABARI PIN-711101711101dray23396@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

9099-7526-73618910948303 HOWRAH 711111sncw@gmail.com7993317 2025

9466-0911-00677439719339 HOWRAH 711111sncw@gmail.com7991168 2025

6691-3833-25869831949484 KOLKATA 700012sncw@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

7025-0109-57609007668659 HOWRAH 711102sncw@gmail.com12691666 2025

3663-5802-69507439194948 KOLKATA 711102sncw@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

4389-7473-26489143377601 HOWRAH 711101sncw@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

4303-6348-12469831991918 KOLKATA 700039sncw@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

2439-1187-55918902146952 KOLKATA 700039sncw@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

9379-6771-04076291475952 KOLKATA 700137sncw@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

6740-6589-21457439638046 KOLKATA 700119sncw@gmail.com12709517 2025

8996-5555-14869434817588DAKSHIN DINAJPUR733103sncw@gmail.com12680094 2025


